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20122
20175
20203
20289
20319
20377
20435
20437
20446
20454
20467
20473
20483
20489
20587
20668
20671
20676
20698
20712
20732
20738
20746
20756
20760
20768
20772
20776
20782
20788
20794
20800
20806
20812
20817
20820

Vital Stats Death Records-SS
Vital Statistics Coop Program
Vital Stats Birth Records-SS
Water Supply Supervision
Summer Food Service

Srvy Epidemiology & End Result
State Indoor Radon Grant

Crash Outcome Data Evltn Syst
Asbestos TSCA/OCM Prog Grant
NESHAP Implementation

Ryan White Title 1 Funds
TSCATitle IV ST Lead Grants
Nutrition Educ Food Stamp Prog
Beach Monitoring

Court Ops Improvement Proj
Prev & Health Srvc Block Grant
Prev & Health Srvc Block Grant
Mat & Chld Hith Block Grant
Family Day Care Home Licensing
Abstinance Only Education

Risk Assesmnt Childrn Research
Arthrits & Rheumatc Conditions
Epid & Lab Infectious Diseases
ST Bsd Birth Defects Survlinc
Bioterrorsm Hosptl Prepardnss
NHSC Search Program

PH Lab Biomonitoring Planning
Obesity Prevention

ST Cardiovascular Health Progm
Screening & Evaluation Women
ST Mortality Morbity Revw Supp
Infrastct Dev Newbrn Screening
Unvrsl Newbrn Hearing Screenng
Tools For Schools

Addressing Asthma Publc Health
WIC EBT Grant 2001

77,605
219,081
266,431

(57,912)
16,059
(397,069)
20,826
(86,833)
(29,219)
28,502
20,997
17,038
251,572
18,952
2,600
(6,018)
166,990
49,372
(341,384)
10,461
2,012
8,248
113,734
(406)
(122,379)
30,000
99,341
43,465
(226,524)
56,600
11,008
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93,594
456,365
294,103

37,262
17,162
(413,826)
(570)
(189,615)
(19,993)
28,502
20,997
(5,298)
137,832
18,952
2,600
(6,386)
166,990
49,372
(174,687)
10,461
1,922
8,248
82,224
(1,730)
(1,056,281)
30,000
96,639
43,465
(287,338)
51,782
(19,658)
1,504
(2,165)
(500)
97,532
(5,054)

105,329
647,889
323,646

(742,542)

10,747

(394,826)

20,003
(161,734)
(12,120)
28,502
20,997
(95,858)
297,908
18,952
2,600
(6,386)
166,990
49,372
(174,685)
10,461
1,922
8,248
40,198
(1,730)
(292,571)
30,000
96,639
43,465
(243,672)
51,782
(19,658)
1,504
(3,385)
(500)
92,620
(5,054)

105,329
647,889
323,646

(742,542)

10,747

(394,826)

20,003
(161,734)
(12,120)
28,502
20,997
(95,858)
297,908
18,952
2,600
(6,386)
166,990
49,372
(174,685)
10,461
1,922
8,248
40,198
(1,730)
(292,571)
30,000
96,639
43,465
(243,672)
51,782
(19,658)
1,504
(3,385)
(500)
92,620
(5,054)

396,640
0
2,778,592

881
145,072
42,426
788,431
19,995
1,696,626
117,620
26,480
64,962

218,689
444,733

oooo

166,698

0

0

0

353,038
0
2,647,198

117,212
604,687
327,117

(211,007)
1,452
(1,329,399)
28,050
(154,959)
(8,259)
28,502
20,997
(36,655)
32,767
18,952
0
(6,386)
166,990
49,372
(7,988)
10,461
1,922
8,248
83,800
(1,730)
(161,176)
30,000
96,639
43,465
(240,130)
51,782
(19,658)
1,504
5,217
(500)
92,620
(5,054)

161,08
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25,639
336,338
66,594
753,593

416,648
52,380
14,278
43,038

31,311
475,105

ooooo

500,093

(6,038)
0

2,541,963

o

166,66

Oo0ooONOOOOOO

105,329
377,889
323,646

87,411
20,152
(394,826)
27,052
(128,479)
(9,346)
28,502
20,997
(113,068)
283,513
18,952
0
(6,386)
166,990
49,372
(174,685)
10,461
1,922
8,248
41,001
(1,730)
(160,636)
30,000
96,639
43,465
(240,130)
51,782
(19,658)
1,504
(364)
(500)
92,620
(5,054)
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20824
20828
20833
20839
20845
20852
20889
20892
20895
20900
20908
20911
20920
20935
20951
20955
20974
20980
20985
20990
20995
21011
21029
21033
21049
21053
21064
21066
21076
21081
21085
21088
21094
21096
21099
21471
21530
21531
21532
21547
21548
21550
21552
21554
21556
21558
21560
21562
21587
21593
21594
21700
21755
21835

WIC Project Renew

Rape Prevention And Education
Medicine Facilities Certifictn
Risk-Genetic Polymorphisms
Child/Adult Defern-Int Dosmtry
Trauma EMS

Programs For Refugees

Special Supplemental Food WIC
Crime Victim Compensatn FFY 99
Tuberculosis Elimination and L
Venereal Disease Control
Vaccination Assistance

HIV Prevention Projects
Comprehnsve Primry Health Care
Buildng Capcty Health Assesmnt
Behavioral Risk Factor Survlin
State Loan Repayment Proj

HIV Aids Survl & Seroprevalnce
HIV Care Formula Grant

Lyme Disease Resrch/Treat/Educ
Childhood Lead Poisoning Prev
Clinical Lab Improvement Amend
Tobacco Prevention And Control
State Syst Developmnt Initiatv
Emergency Med Srv Childrn Sys
Emerging Infections Program
Brest Cervcl Cncr Erly Detctn
Reduce The Burden Of Diabetes
Drinkng Watr Loan Prg-Set Asid
Drinkng Water Loan Prog Mngmnt
DWSRF 2% Tech Assist Set-Aside
Local Assistnce Set-Aside Acct
Tick-Borne llinss Coop Agremnt
Preparednss & Resp-Bioterrorsm
Lead-Bsd Paint Outrch & Compl
Intimate Partner Violence Prev
Prev Hith Hith Srvcs Blck Grnt
Maternal/Child HIth Block Grnt
Abstinance Only Education

Nat Envir Publc Hith Tracking

CT Occptnl Disease Surveil Enh
Train Imp Provdr Rsp Biotrrrsm
CT Water Protection Coord Secu
Violnce Against Womn Plan Impl
Nat Cancer Preventn & Control
Prev Viral Hep High Risk Youth
Healthy Urban Communities Grnt
Oprtr Cert Expnse Reimbrs Grnt
Rural Access Emergncy Devices

HLTHY COMM, TOBACCO, DIABETES

CONN School Health Survey
Comm-Based Integrated Svc Sys
PREV. OF LYME DISEASE IN CT
Children's Oral Health Access

)
(129,373)
2,783,494
5,477
(3,109)
(21,480)
(3,753)
(4,993,600)
705
74,564
(406,618)
(558,256)
(1,013,371)
(114,157)
(35,415)
19,500
(55,088)
(210,534)
(263,027)
135,489
(123,895)
17,866
(118,605)
(2,513)
(47,492)
(276,215)
9,955
(56,250)
148,717
522,905
68,531
578,299
(221,744)
1,591,964
1,209
11,567
242,331
1,063,826
(228,839)
(102,436)
(32,018)
(41,046)
13,520
222,289
(1,435,398)
(29,956)
(72)
33,218
(106,159)
2,612,338
2,906
44,917
(199,091)
(4,274)

(65,516)
(304,773)
3,334,708
5,477
(3,109)
(21,480)
(3,753)
(7,198,150)
705
(113,656)
(460,874)
(1,135,330)
(1,507,718)
(188,878)
(64,660)
(@]
(9,526)
(112,403)
(486,602)
135,489
(328,151)
(15,959)
(186,089)
(10,598)
(135,089)
(1,117,227)
7,894
(15,855)
(147,935)
(298,364)
64,363
(478,553)
(221,744)
1,548,037
14,007
11,567
(138,805)
1,637,914
(228,839)
(172,274)
(32,018)
(41,046)
(14,074)
222,289
(611,297)
(29,956)
(1,418)
143,984
(106,159)
2,315,922
34,651
(34,190)
(192,027)
(4,274)

(65,516)
(330,711)
2,812,499
5,477
(3,109)
(21,480)
(3,753)
(13,009,917)
705
(69,657)
(497,966)
(1,170,321)
(1,328,212)
(155,102)
(299,154)
(@]

53,345
(100,411)
(963,401)
135,489
(373,618)
(20,371)
(186,089)
(8,066)
(50,133)
(641,552)
7,894
15,845
(98,376)
(131,583)
(3,940)
(737,278)
(221,744)
728,301
14,007
11,567
(23,220)
1,273,873
(228,839)
(102,887)
(32,018)
(41,046)
(13,206)
222,289
(613,487)
(29,956)

1

181,398
(106,159)
2,111,021
61,172
(5,959)
(192,027)
(4,274)
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(65,516)
(330,711)
2,812,499
5,477
(3,109)
(21,480)
(3,753)
(13,009,917)
705
(69,657)
(497,966)
(1,170,321)
(1,328,212)
(155,102)
(299,154)
)

53,345
(100,411)
(963,401)
135,489
(373,618)
(20,371)
(186,089)
(8,066)
(50,133)
(641,552)
7,894
15,845
(98,376)
(131,583)
(3,940)
(737,278)
(221,744)
728,301
14,007
11,567
(23,220)
1,273,873
(228,839)
(102,887)
(32,018)
(41,046)
(13,206)
222,289
(613,487)
(29,956)

1

181,398
(106,159)
2,111,021
61,172
(5,959)
(192,027)
(4,274)

0
462,607
3,127,193
0
0
0
0
26,680,366
0
547,397
437,987
2,449,219
3,444,018
92,578
375,378
0
44,875
876,295
10,520,575
0
509,161
153,633
0
45,637
50,710
2,094,896
0
0
129,686
602,484
216,057
1,074,909
0

(72,287)
44,097
0
645,807
2,352,263
0
473,599
0
0
47,386
0
777,787
0
0
39,659
2,600
845,642
544
177,101
0
0

0
248,941
2,889,351
0
0
0
0
29,262,864
0
407,691
395,514
2,147,230
3,263,205
58,189
223,900
0
60,250
709,526
10,106,159
0
428,020
178,063
0
40,085
36,750
2,060,232
0
0
109,578
558,640
71,283
958,754
0

(70,970)
44,710
0
812,703
2,468,028
0
454,090
0
0
47,386
0
672,871
0
0
245,811
0
691,232
10,622
97,793
0
0

(65,516)
(117,045)
3,050,341
5,477
(3,109)
(21,480)
(3,753)
(15,592,415)
705
70,048
(455,493)
(868,333)
(1,147,399)
(120,712)
(147,676)
(0)
37,970
66,358
(548,984)
135,489
(292,477)
(44,801)
(186,089)
(2,513)
(36,172)
(606,888)
7,894
15,845
(78,267)
(87,738)
140,833
(621,123)
(221,744)
726,984
13,393
11,567
(190,117)
1,158,108
(228,839)
(83,378)
(32,018)
(41,046)
(13,206)
222,289
(508,571)
(29,956)
1
(24,754)
(103,559)
2,265,432
51,094
73,349
(192,027)
(4,274)

0
167,447
3,050,478
0
0
0
0
42,182,727
0
219,846
225,847
1,500,812
2,904,577
32,278
139,685
0
42,593
204,838
4,477,189
0
343,977
130,891
0
53,628
93,250
3,182,011
0
0
312,702
716,507
(19,000)
1,052,225
0
0
85,903
0
735,849
2,717,581
0
27,972
0
0
0
0
1,262,679
0
0
76,964
0
823,957
38,456
45,526
0
0

0

189,050
2,945,712
0

0

0

0
20,737,136
0

221,529
225,847
1,797,558
2,869,727
61,641
207,288

0

27,218
204,932
4,478,683
0

344,294
104,177

0

53,628
93,250
3,211,482
0

0

269,514
707,377
73,463
1,123,051
0

0

85,290

0

639,586
2,831,973
0

27,972

0

0

0

0
1,270,583
0

0

39,573

0

975,272
28,378
40,207

0

0

(65,516)
(138,648)
3,155,107
5,477
(3,109)
(21,480)
(3,753)
5,853,176
705
68,365
(455,493)
(1,165,079)
(1,112,549)
(150,075)
(215,279)
)
53,345
66,264
(550,478)
135,489
(292,794)
(18,087)
(186,089)
(2,513)
(36,172)
(636,359)
7,894
15,845
(35,079)
(78,608)
48,370
(691,949)
(221,744)
726,984
14,006
11,567
(93,854)
1,043,716
(228,839)
(83,378)
(32,018)
(41,046)
(13,206)
222,289
(516,475)
(29,956)
1
12,637
(103,559)
2,114,117
61,172
78,668
(192,027)
(4,274)
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16

1,880
14,917
1,800,641
0
19,658
0

0
52,132
6,121
8,819

0

0
11,040
16,527
0

3,735

0

0

1,436

0

7,865
100,054
0
164,433

16

1,880
14,917
1,801,043
0
19,658
0

0
52,132
6,121
8,819

0

0
11,040
16,537
0

3,736

0

0

1,436

0

7,865
100,063
0
164,433
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21888
21890
21906
21909
21913
21915
21958
21970
22082
22174
22185
22187
22188
22190
22196
22199
22212
22213
22232
22289
22293
22295
22296
22300
22301
22303
22306
22333
22334
22345
22346
22348
22349
22350
22356
22363
22368
22373
22397
22400
22402
22416
22417
22418
22422
22424
22443
26007
26059
29026
29027
29028
29029
29056

Beach Monitoring and Notificat
Soil Training for LHD'S
Environ.Health Specalist Netwo
GRANT FOR PERINATAL DEPRESSION
Injury Surveillance and Preven
Local Agcy Tech Asst Fund

CT Occupational Health Expande
Homeland Security Grant DPH
Enhanced Perinatal HIV Survive
National Death Index Statistic
Minority Aids Initiatives Prog

Aging Evidence Based Program G
Promoting Child and Adolescent
Children's Oral Healthcare Acc
Integrated HIV Testing for Pop

Pub HIth Law Social Distancing

CT MULTICULTURAL PARTNERSHIP G
Adult Viral Hepatitis Prevent.
Asthma Indoor Risk Strategic P
Oral Health Infrastructure

Early Hearing Detection & Inte
Cardiovascular Risk Reduction
Integrated Community Systems f
Enhanced STD Surv. Hftd & N.Ha
First Time Motherhood Grant
Vulnerable Populations Identif
Enhancing Radiological Lab Cap
Public Health Emergency Prep &
Stroke Prevention Program
Integrating Colorectal Cancer

CT Occupational Hith Expanded
Healthy Start Initiative-Elimi

PanFlu Hithcare Prep Imp for S
Public HIth Emergency Response
Lead Renovation Grant

Asthma Public Education and Aw
Ryan White Part B Supplemental
AIRS Home Environmental Assess
FERN Grant

2010 Census Count Review
Matrnl, Infant and Early Child
Expanded HIV Testing for Dispr
HIV/AIDS Surveill Enh Lab Rptg
Strengthening Public Health In
Connecticut ELC Capacities App
CT EIP Capacities ACA Grant
Adult Viral Prevention Coordin
Improv Hith & Ed Outcomes of Y
Refugee & Medical Assistance F
ARRA-DWD ADMINISTRATION
ARRA-DWD PROGRAM MANAGEMENT
ARRA-DWD SMALL SYSTEM TECH AS
ARRA-DWD CONSTRUCTION
ARRA- EIP SEC 317 IMMUNIZATION

(1,457)

5,727
(4,381)

116
(15,057)
(57,179)
(25,620)

420,891
(9,641)

0

0

448

0
(1,759)
(23,435)

16,100
(58)
(4,463)

0
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(28,552)
93,464
(53,464)
136,714

0

945
(53,882)
(12,334)
(178,790)

0
(5,042)
(37,881)

0
(2,389)

0
(33,326)
(41,445)
(11,463)

0

96,49

OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoO

(1,610)
0
(38,940)
116
2,314
(89,659)
(23,380)
160,063
(53,777)
50,044
0
53
0
(8,875)
(57,052)
0
8,061
(28,863)
13,115
(23,844)
0
(5,711)
(2,500)
(@]
0
10,951
(359)
(955,930)
(18,079)
(101,623)
(6,625)
(450,000)
(8,912)
(34,857)
(2,195)
0
(41,658)
0

oOooooooo

0
144,499

(2,469)

(36)

(15,699)
0

0
0
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(1,610)
0
(38,940)
116
2,314
(89,659)
(23,380)
160,063
(53,777)
50,044
0
53
0
(8,875)
(57,052)
0
8,061
(28,863)
13,115
(23,844)
0
(5,711)
(2,500)
)
0
10,951
(359)
(955,930)
(18,079)
(101,623)
(6,625)
(450,000)
(8,912)
(34,857)
(2,195)
0
(41,658)
0

OoOooooooo

0
144,499

(2,469)

(36)

(15,699)
0

0
0

96,231
196,829
0
15,333
115,463
0
284,819
59,291
212,266
151,742
37,452
121,448

(4,378)
79,705
4,526,612
283,517
425,901
88,552
562,014
493,601
2,504,328
27,357
178,120
36,005
8,689
0
12,319
190
94,797
0
116
43,490
29,851
26,901
100,000
34,515
82,453
381,836
46,196
3,468,175
59,863

108,729
0
30,363
0
76,876
345,785
(1,791)
123,401
46,466
(54,296)
20,821
(423)
0
93,357
139,779
0
24,100
86,600
10,827
260,975
59,201
218,781
149,242
37,452
121,448
6,591
79,346
3,564,798
265,753
324,278
82,806
217,014
484,690
2,475,004
25,162
178,120
(5,653)
8,689
33,026
12,319
190
104,322
0
116
43,490
29,851
26,901
65,423
50,165
82,416
366,137
46,196
3,468,175
59,863

(0)

0

1,286
116
10,424
(7,469)
(15,318)
36,662
46,475
113,340
0

476

0
(6,000)
(2)

0

(706)

0
2,287
0

0
(12,226)
(0)
(0)

0
(18)

0

5,884
(316)

0
(879)
(105,000)
0
(5,532)
0

0

0

0
(33,026)
0

0
(9,525)

63,769
408,934
0
124,273
58,257
0
22,954
85,709
209,953
170,758
107,548
378,552
0
20,654
2,660,046
26,492
553,115
37,973
637,986
0
8,099,225
74,838
227,907
521,942
26,311
165,815

829,034
976,988
79,714
199,884
269,243
213,891
146,819
0
34,506
147,625
233,863
53,804
2,305,558
133,047

66,643
404,681
0
114,250
87,120
0
39,025
85,709
197,727
170,758
107,548
378,552
0
20,654
2,912,350
39,050
566,983
37,094
532,986

(8,508)
8,011,202
74,838
221,880
521,942
26,311
132,789
0
829,034
967,463
79,714
199,884
265,956
217,177
146,819
34,577
18,856
147,625
233,863
53,804
2,305,558
133,047
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0
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116
10,424
227,030
(15,318)
160,063
46,475
115,524
0
476
0
(8,874)
4,251
0
9,317
(28,863)
2,287
(16,071)
0
0
0)
)
0
(18)
0
(246,420)
(12,874)
(13,868)
(0)
0
8,508
82,491
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570,871
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40001 Non-Budgeted Operating Approp

(1,340,859)

(2,651,649)

8,504,569
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